Presenter

Dr Rizka Ayu Setyani, SST, MPH

BJ Woodstein, PhD, IBCLC

BJ Woodstein, PhD, IBCLC

Carina Krasnoff, MD IBCLC

Amira Qudieh, MD & Yafa Ajweh,
IBCLC

Melissa Theurich, PhD, MPH, IBCLC

Eline Tommelein, PharmD, PhD, LC

Cheryl Godcharles, MD, NABBLM-C,
IBCLC

Mariana Colmenares, MD, IBCLC

Tanya Cassidy, PhD, MA, AM, BA &
Serena Gandino, MD

Lisa Anders, PhD, RN, IBCLC

Carmela Baeza, MD, IBCLC

Alison Walsh, MBBS, FRACGP,
DipRANZCOG, IBCLC, Grad Cert PC

Title

SEKOCI (Complementary School of Mother’s Love): a culturally-

rooted innovation for breastfeeding support in Indonesia

Feeding the allergy baby

The portrayal of breastfeeding in literature

Physiology of contact: when the experience of intimate and
prolonged skin-to-skin contact facilitates the breastfeeding
process

Supporting, protecting and sustaining breastfeeding in
emergencies

Breastfeeding for prevention of respiratory syncytial virus
disease (RSV)

The use of galactagogues and health products during lactation

Contraception and lactation

Breastfeeding babies with sensory processing differences

The Imagine-HMB project

Sizing up the evidence: bridging research, practice, and
practical skills in pumping and flange fitting

Management of the nursing infant with faltering weight

Breastfeeding and infant caries: what the evidence really says

CMEs

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.00

1.00

0.75

1.25

0.75

1.00

1.00

0.75

1.00

2.00

TOTAL 14.25



