Presenter	Title	CMEs
Dr Rizka Ayu Setyani, SST, MPH	SEKOCI (Complementary School of Mother's Love): a culturally-rooted innovation for breastfeeding support in Indonesia	1.00
BJ Woodstein, PhD, IBCLC	Feeding the allergy baby	1.25
BJ Woodstein, PhD, IBCLC	The portrayal of breastfeeding in literature	1.50
Carina Krasnoff, MD IBCLC	Physiology of contact: when the experience of intimate and prolonged skin-to-skin contact facilitates the breastfeeding process	1.00
Amira Qudieh, MD & Yafa Ajweh, IBCLC	Supporting, protecting and sustaining breastfeeding in emergencies	1.00
Melissa Theurich, PhD, MPH, IBCLC	Breastfeeding for prevention of respiratory syncytial virus disease (RSV)	0.75
Eline Tommelein, PharmD, PhD, LC	The use of galactagogues and health products during lactation	1.25
Cheryl Godcharles, MD, NABBLM-C, IBCLC	Contraception and lactation	0.75
Mariana Colmenares, MD, IBCLC	Breastfeeding babies with sensory processing differences	1.00
Tanya Cassidy, PhD, MA, AM, BA & Serena Gandino, MD	The Imagine-HMB project	1.00
Lisa Anders, PhD, RN, IBCLC	Sizing up the evidence: bridging research, practice, and practical skills in pumping and flange fitting	0.75
Carmela Baeza, MD, IBCLC	Management of the nursing infant with faltering weight	1.00
Alison Walsh, MBBS, FRACGP, DipRANZCOG, IBCLC, Grad Cert PC	Breastfeeding and infant caries: what the evidence really says	2.00